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6.96 of 6.96COLCHESTER - U007-0405

Page Total Mileage:   6.96 miPage Total Mileage:   6.960 mi

5600    3 - Other Principal Arterial                           6.960 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 6.96

Unknown 150-1A: 
Unknown
Structure No. 200089074S04052
Structure Type: Unknown
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER US 7
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Unknown 150-1B: 
Unknown
Structure No. 200089074N04052
Structure Type: Unknown
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER US 7
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 155: 
Culvert - 1929
Structure No. 300285015504051
Length: 20'
Under Clearance: 1.67'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: INDIAN BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 156: 
Culvert - 1968
Structure No. 300285015604051
Length: 9'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: CGMPP
Features Intersected: POND BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 157: 
Tee Beam - 1924
Structure No. 200285015704052
Length: 34'
Height: 5.33'
Width: 3.1'
Facility Carried: US 07 ML
Structure Type: T-BM WID W ROLLED BM
Features Intersected: MALLETTS CREEK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 159: 
Slab - 1924
Structure No. 300285015904051
Length: 15'
Width: 3.0'
Facility Carried: US7
Structure Type: CONCRETE SLAB
Features Intersected: ALLEN BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 0.4 miles

Historic Projects Functional Class

High Crash Locations (HCL's)
Speed Zones

Maintenance Garage

Functional Class

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count
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ETE mileage: 

135.615 to 142.575

No. 111

Intersection

HCL

No. 145 No. 603
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HCL HCL
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52 3951 45 5548 63 34 4444 554551 5658 4376 5240 3145 473664 33 454142 34 477071 50 5634 3040 4466 42 4360 3062 40 4030 30

5" P.M.5" P.M. 3" Cr. Gr. P.M.Two 2 1/2" Pen. Mac. Cr. 3" Plant Mix Base Course

4042

38

353634 4946 4636 4866 59 4555 57 3624 3537 2448 24 24 24

32 34 2

18" Gravel24" Cr. St. 8" Gravel18" Cr. Rock24" Cr. Stone 24" Crushed Rock SB. SC18" Crushed Stone 4" S.B.
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1987: RS 0285(11)

1987: RS 0285(9) 1986: HES ROS 0285(3)S

2003: CMG PARK(18)S

1987: RS 0285(9)

1988: HES RS 0285(5)S

1963: I 89-3(15)

1995: MG 5600(7)

2012: STP 5600(9)S

1929: FAP 102-B

1968: BP 019-5-6707

1992: M 5600(8)S

1997: NH M 5600(8)S

1928: FAP 102-A 1928: FAP 102-A

1972: BP 019-5-7123

2007: STP 2307(1)

1992: MG SGNL(2)S

1979: CP 1024

1924: FAP 41

1992: STP 9225(1)S

1990: HMA 2132

1930: ST 102-C

2003: STP 2208(1)S

1955: APP /55

1978: Unknown

1964: I 89-3(14) C/4

1955: APP /55

1981: HMA 2209

1951: APP 6/51

1949: APP 21/49

1987: M 5600(4)S

1959: MA 14/59

1981: HMA 2209 1970: Unknown

1958: MA 16/58

1981: HMA 2209

1970: Unknown

1949: APP 21/49

157 14 46 3 58 8
10 410 5 7 38 5 438.3 3

District 5 - DMF Maintenance Chimney Corners Garage

Arterial Highway

+3.2+6.0A+6.4+10.6
-7.0-5.3-6.2A
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector
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Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

Crash Locations

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

AADT
u

úú ú úú ú

7 77 77 7 777 7 77 7 777 77 777777 777777 777777777 777777 777

!" "" """" "" 777 7 77 7 77 777 7 777 7 777 77 7

Chimney Corner

!(150-1B

!(150-1A

£¤2!(157 !(159!(155 !(156
§̈¦89

I-8
9 O

VE
R 

US
 7

r@127 r@2A

HE
RC

UL
ES

 D
R 

(T
H-

56
)

I-8
9 E

XI
T 1

6 R
AM

P 
D

S P
AR

K 
DR

 (T
H-

15
6)

OR
CH

AR
D 

DR
 (T

H-
13

5)

LO
W

ER
 M

OU
NT

AIN
 V

IE
W 

DR
 (T

H-
11

7)

CH
AM

PL
AI

N 
DR

 (T
H-

15
0)

OL
D 

SE
VE

RA
NC

E 
RD

 (T
H-

20
0)

CO
LL

IN
S F

AR
M 

RD
 (T

H-
21

5)

I-8
9 E

XI
T 1

6 R
AM

P 
C

CO
ON

 H
ILL

 R
D 

(T
H-

10
)

RO
OS

EV
EL

T H
W

Y (
US

-2)

CR
EE

K F
AR

M 
RD

 (T
H-

16
)

I-8
9 E

XI
T 1

6 R
AM

P 
B

BR
EN

TW
OO

D 
DR

 (T
H-

19
1)

I-8
9 E

XI
T 1

6 R
AM

P A

MO
UN

TA
IN

 V
IE

W 
DR

 (T
H-

17
2)

RA
TH

E R
D 

(T
H-

55
)

HI
GH

PO
IN

T C
TR

PO
OR

 FA
RM

 R
D 

(T
H-

25
)

SU
ND

ER
LA

ND
 W

OO
DS

 R
D 

(TH
-11

3)

BA
Y R

D 
(T

H-
1)

MU
NS

ON
 R

D 
(D

IS
C)

BL
AK

EL
Y R

D 
(TH

-9)

MA
IN

 ST
 (V

T-1
27

)

MA
IN

 ST
 (V

T-2
A)

SE
VE

RA
NC

E 
RD

 (T
H-

7)

0 f
t

26
07

8

10
49

0

19
04

7

32
32

36
74

9

34
41

6

29
39

0

18
11

2

44
11

10
14

17
93

36
43

7

10
16

4

16
43

8

19
35

0

17
42

9

55
14

15
49

7

50
7

17
79

4

28
55

4

21
13

6

24
79

5

11
88

12
85

11
14

18
18

6

Malletts
Creek

Indian
Brook

Allen Brook

CO
LC

HE
ST

ER

WI
NO

OS
KI

CO
LC

HE
ST

ER

MI
LT

ON

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths

"

"

Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up

AADT
(AADT)

(Incomplete)

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type


